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SALE:1:2: OF A LARGER PRCL OWNED BY THEM TOGETHER.

SALE:1:1: PARTNER DEEDING HIS UNDIV 1/2 INT IN 5.0

000053379 Roof Replacement 27,600 06/15/2025

14975 SFR 435 01/25/1999

2000HX Base Yr

415 SW KING ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,142 121.1045 135.64 561,821 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2694

BAS 2,694 100 2,694 270,406

FCP 612 25 153 15,357

FGR 936 55 515 51,693

FOP 76 30 23 2,309

FOP 276 30 83 8,331

PTO 594 5 30 3,011

UDG 1,170 55 644 64,640

6,358 4,142 415,748

BAS= W18 PTO= N14 W35 S6 W13 S8 E48$ W1 FOP= W27 S4 E7  R4 D4
S6 E16 N14$ S14 W16 N6  U4 L4  W7 N4 W20 S31 FGR= S49 E24 N29
W12 N20 W12$ E12 S15 E12 S5 E10 FOP= S4 E10 N4 W2 N6 W6 S6
W2$ E2 N6 E6 S6 E14 N6 E10 N45 $ PTR= E40 FCP= E17 N3 UDG=
E39 N30 W39 S30$ N33 W17 S36$ W40$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 8,474.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 12,711

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,843.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 3,686

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 12,354.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 24,708

41,105

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,110


